The Judiciary, State of Hawaii
Contracts for Goods, Services, and Construction

Contract (or PO) Number: JUD PROJECT NO. J10120

Method of Procurement:

Department:
Division:
Vendor:

Description:

Notice of Award Date
(mm/ddlyy):

Start Date:

Amended:

End Date:

Original Award Amount:
Change Orders:

Final Contract Amount:

Contact Information

Contact Person:

Phone:

E-mail:

Comments:

INVITATION FOR BIDS NO. J10120

JUDICIARY

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & COMMUNICATIONS DIVISION
ECONOMY PLUMBING & SHEET METAL, INC.

KAUIKEAOULI HALE, FIRST FLOOR JUDICIARY DATA CENTER
NEW DEDICATED A/C EQUIPMENT AND RELATED WORK FOR
THE JUDICIARY, STATE OF HAWAII, 1111 ALAKEA ST.,
HONOLULU, OAHU, HAWAI'l 96813

06/29/10

02/22/11
04/02/12
04/30/12
$1,442,391.00
149,712.00

$1,592,103.00

DAVID MAESHIRO, CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICER, ITCD
808-538-5301
david.k.maeshiro@courts.hawaii.gov

Change orders 1 through 30 approved for project.
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